Mid Week
Menu

GSerman Club e

. ) PH: 07 55 30 4925
) :
Gold Coast 0488 065 603




Broz‘ und Imbz'ss flap en - Bi’eclds and Smmés

1O 2 B " A \S R

Aol o e

Laugen Bretzel with unsalted Butter
Home-made Garlic Bread

add Cheese

add Bacon & Cheese

Baby Romain & Iceberg Lettuce with smoked Chicken
Breast, Garlic Croutons and Anchovy Dressing

Soup Cup — your order taker will advise of today’s flavour
Hot & Spiced — Potato Wedges with sour cream & chives
Crisp Beer Battered Chips & Gravy

Fried Calamari Rings with Beer Battered Chips
and Tartar Sauce

Grilled Toasty—shaved Kassler, Tomato, Cheese,
Beer Battered Chips and Salad

K:ﬂdﬂ" Menn— Cbl./di"eﬂ s Menu (under 12 years of Age)

3.50
5.00
5.50
6.50
11.50

7.00
7.00
6.50
9.50

10.00

11
12
13
14
15

any selection 9.50

Chicken Schnitzel, pan fried with Chips and small Salad

Beef Goulash with home made Spitzle and buttered Vegetables

Pair of Frankfurts or a Bratwurst with Chips and small Salad

Fried Fish Fingers with Chips and small Salad
Spaghetti Bolognaise topped with Cheese

All Children Meals include a Soft Drink or Juice of choice

and a small Ice cream Sundae




H;mpz‘ Gc'iﬂge - Min Courses

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Battered Flathead Fillets, crisp fried and served with
Beer Battered Chips and Salad

Fresh Fish Fillet, pan fried served with steamed
Chats Potato and Garden fresh Salad

Creamy Chicken Fricassee with steamed Rice
and Garden fresh Vegetables

Kise Spitzle — home made Egg Spitzle tossed with
tender Knuckle meat gratinated with Cheese
and served with a Salad

Winter Stew - Pichelsteiner Eintopf with chunky
Root Vegetables, Rookworst and Rye bread

Paprika Beet Goulash in a rich Onion, Garlic and
Tomato Sauce with home made free Range

Egg Spitzle and Garden Salad

Nurnberger Curry Wurst with Beer Battered Chips

and spicy Tomato Sauce

German Bratwurst or Kransky Sausages pan fried
with sautéed Potatoes and red Cabbage
or Butter tossed Vegetables and Mustard

Pork Loin Schnitzel ‘Wiener Art” pan fried and served
with Beer battered Chips and a Garden Salad

16.00

19.50

16.50

19.00

18.00

20.50

12.00

18.00

23.50




Wednesday Family Meal Combo

4

Family Feast Platter 64.00 ..

For 2 Adults and 2 Children (under
the age of 10 years)

Includes:
Soup of the Day

Roasted Pork Knuckle with crackling
and fork tender

Honey cured Kassler, lightly grilled,
Kransky Sansage and Bratwurst

home cooked Sanerkrant, Chips, V-
sautéed Potatoes, Gravy, Mustard, and ~“5E& %
Apple Sauce

Plus 2 Soft Drinks or Juices for the

Children E i

Please see our Service Counter for today’s Cake and Dessert Selection

Serman Club Goldo Coast

Trading hours We cater for Functions and Groups
Tuesday to Saturday 17:30 to 20:30 Please contact us for details

Sunday 11:30 to 16:00 ot see our Website




