# Mid Week Menu





German Club

Gold Evast

3 Jondique Avenue MERRIMAC Q. 4226

PH: 07 55 30 4925

0488 065 603

$\boldsymbol{D}$ ,	<b>T</b> ,.	TT	<b>D</b> 1	, <b>C</b> ,
<b>D</b> rot und	<b>I</b> mbiss	<b>II</b> appen	- <b>D</b> reads	and $oldsymbol{S}$ nacks

1	Laugen Bretzel with unsalted Butter		
2	Home-made Garlic Bread	5.00	
3	add Cheese	5.50	
4	add Bacon & Cheese	6.50	
5	Baby Romain & Iceberg Lettuce with smoked Chicken Breast, Garlic Croutons and Anchovy Dressing	11.50	
6	Soup Cup – your order taker will advise of today's flavour	7.00	
7	Hot & Spiced – Potato Wedges with sour cream & chives	7.00	
8	Crisp Beer Battered Chips & Gravy	6.50	
9	Fried Calamari Rings with Beer Battered Chips and Tartar Sauce	9.50	
10	Grilled Toasty—shaved Kassler, Tomato, Cheese, Beer Battered Chips and Salad	10.00	

# Kinder Menu— Children's Menu (under 12 years of Age)

### any selection 9.50

- 11 Chicken Schnitzel, pan fried with Chips and small Salad
- 12 Beef Goulash with home made Spätzle and buttered Vegetables
- 13 Pair of Frankfurts or a Bratwurst with Chips and small Salad
- 14 Fried Fish Fingers with Chips and small Salad
- 15 Spaghetti Bolognaise topped with Cheese

## All Children Meals include a Soft Drink or Juice of choice and a small Ice cream Sundae

# **H**aupt **G**änge - **M**ain **C**ourses

16	Battered Flathead Fillets, crisp fried and served with Beer Battered Chips and Salad	16.00
17	Fresh Fish Fillet, pan fried served with steamed Chats Potato and Garden fresh Salad	19.50
18	Creamy Chicken Fricassee with steamed Rice and Garden fresh Vegetables	16.50
19	Käse Spätzle — home made Egg Spätzle tossed with tender Knuckle meat gratinated with Cheese and served with a Salad	19.00
20	Winter Stew - Pichelsteiner Eintopf with chunky Root Vegetables, Rookworst and Rye bread	18.00
21	Paprika Beef Goulash in a rich Onion, Garlic and Tomato Sauce with home made free Range Egg Spätzle and Garden Salad	20.50
22	Nürnberger Curry Wurst with Beer Battered Chips and spicy Tomato Sauce	12.00
23	German Bratwurst or Kransky Sausages pan fried with sautéed Potatoes and red Cabbage or Butter tossed Vegetables and Mustard	18.00
24	Pork Loin Schnitzel 'Wiener Art'' pan fried and served with Beer battered Chips and a Garden Salad	23.50

### Wednesday Family Meal Combo

### Family Feast Platter 64.00

For 2 Adults and 2 Children (under the age of 10 years)

### Includes:

Soup of the Day

Roasted Pork Knuckle with crackling and fork tender

Honey cured Kassler, lightly grilled,

Kransky Sausage and Bratwurst

home cooked Sauerkraut, Chips, sautéed Potatoes, Gravy, Mustard, and Apple Sauce

Plus 2 Soft Drinks or Juices for the Children



Please see our Service Counter for today's Cake and Dessert Selection

# German Club Gold Coast

### Trading hours

Tuesday to Saturday 17:30 to 20:30 Sunday 11:30 to 16:00 We cater for Functions and Groups
Please contact us for details
or see our Website